Berlin Kalender 2026 Kalender-2026.NET

JANUAR FEBRUAR

Neujahr

Rosenmontag

Aschermittwoch

Friihlingsanfang

26 Mo % 26 Do 26 Do

27 Di

28 Mi

29 Do

30 Fr

© Kalender-2026.net Angaben ohne Gewahr




Berlin

Kalender 2026

MAI

Kindertag

Kalender-2026.NET

Karfreitag

Ostermontag

Christi Himmelfahrt

Pfingstmontag

© Kalender-2026.net

Angaben ohne Gewahr
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AUGUST SEPTEMBER

27

28

29

30

31

© Kalender-2026.net Angaben ohne Gewahr
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OKTOBER NOVEMBER DEZEMBER

Heilig Abend

Weihnachten

Silvester

© Kalender-2026.net Angaben ohne Gewahr
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